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University Teaching Committee 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. of 

Term Email Department/Unit 

University Teaching 
Committee Faculty Chair Johnson Aaron 2021-22 aaronj@uidaho.edu Ag Econ & Rural 

Soc 
University Teaching 
Committee Faculty  Kumar Kamal 2020-21 kkumar@uidaho.edu Mechanical Engr. 

University Teaching 
Committee Faculty  Nicotra Jodie 2021-22 jnicotra@uidaho.edu English 

University Teaching 
Committee Faculty  Sini Raffaella 2020-21 rsini@uidaho.edu Landscape 

Architecture 
University Teaching 
Committee Faculty  

Eveleth Daniel 2022-23 eveleth@uidaho.edu Business 

University Teaching 
Committee Faculty  

Hall Cassidy 2022-23 cassidyh@uidaho.edu Curriculum & 
Instruction 

University Teaching 
Committee Assoc. Dean  

Crepeau John 2022-23 crepeau@uidaho.edu Mechanical Engr. 

University Teaching 
Committee 

Director of General 
Education 

 Panttaja Dean N/A panttaja@uidaho.edu Gen Ed 

University Teaching 
Committee IEA w/o vote Mahuron Sara N/A sara@uidaho.edu IEA 

University Teaching 
Committee 

Dir. of CETL, or 
designee w/o vote Smentowski Brian N/A bsmentkowski@uidaho.edu CETL 

University Teaching 
Committee Student/Grad or UG  Yenne Catherine N/A cyenne@uidaho.edu  
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